
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-1032 Name: Capital Program Management System (CPMS)
Agreement Amendment and Supplemental
Appropriation

Status:Type: resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/29/2015 Public Works and Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 10/13/2015

Title: Joint resolution authorizing an amendment to the agreement for consulting services with Victor S.
Teglasi doing business as Capital Program Management Associates of Riverdale, New York, at a
revised total expected cost of $180,120 to upgrade the current Lake County Division of
Transportation’s (LCDOT) licensed Capital Program Management System (CPMS), appropriating a
supplemental $25,000 of Matching Tax funds for these additional services, and designated as Section
12-00000-11-EG.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 15-1032   Capital Program Management System Agreement Amendment # 1 Draft.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedLake County Board10/13/2015 1 Pass

recommended for adoption to the consent
agenda

Financial & Administrative
Committee

10/7/2015 1 Pass

approved and referred on to the Financial
and Administrative Committee

Public Works and Transportation
Committee

10/7/2015 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

